Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Corry - (1194870) - Market Harborough SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

40.37

1:34.14

53.02

1:59.02

53.44

1:57.49

48.35

1:43.74

1:47.38

to LC

40.90

1:35.00

53.60

2:00.10

53.80

1:58.10

48.80

1:44.50

1:47.40

SC WA
Pts

183

152

153

143

94

97

142

148

145

Date

22/11/14

15/11/14

22/1114

15/11/14

15/11/14

22/1114

15/11/14

22/11/14

15/11/14

Meet

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Venue

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

License

EM4269

EM4269

EM4269

EM4269

EM4269

EM4269

EM4269

EM4269

EM4269
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