Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Corry - (1194870) - Market Harborough SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	40.37	40.90	183	22/11/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM4269	4
100 Freestyle	1:34.14	1:35.00	152	15/11/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM4269	4
50 Breaststroke	53.02	53.60	153	22/11/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM4269	4
100 Breaststroke	1:59.02	2:00.10	143	15/11/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM4269	4
50 Butterfly	53.44	53.80	94	15/11/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM4269	4
100 Butterfly	1:57.49	1:58.10	97	22/11/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM4269	4
50 Backstroke	48.35	48.80	142	15/11/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM4269	4
100 Backstroke	1:43.74	1:44.50	148	22/11/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM4269	4
100 Individual Medley	1:47.38	1:47.40	145	15/11/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM4269	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS